
Division: BOYS HS CHAMPIONSHIP Finishers: 66 of 66
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      LOVELAND Team Score: 49 Team Time: 1:23:47 Team Avg Time: 16:45
1 3375 RONAN WOLFER 10 2 2 00:16:05 16:05 00:00
2 3320 LUIS GARCIA SAUCEDO 11 6 8 00:16:36 32:41 00:30
3 3372 ALEX TEW 12 9 17 00:16:50 49:32 00:45
4 3373 IAN TROMBLEY 9 14 31 00:17:03 1:06:35 00:57
5 3306 ZACHARY CHEVALIER 10 18 49 00:17:11 1:23:47 01:06
6 3314 WILL DIPPOLD 12 26 75 00:17:32 1:41:20 01:27
7 3366 BRENNAN KOSHT 10 44 119 00:18:21 1:59:42 02:16

Rank: 2      LITTLE MIAMI Team Score: 54 Team Time: 1:24:23 Team Avg Time: 16:52
1 3217 MICHAEL ZEGARSKI 11 5 5 00:16:35 16:35 00:00
2 3126 JUSTIN EVANS 10 10 15 00:16:52 33:27 00:17
3 3132 SAM GAUSMANN 12 11 26 00:16:54 50:22 00:18
4 3115 AIDAN CASTILLO 12 12 38 00:16:55 1:07:17 00:20
5 3157 RYNE REYNOLDS 9 16 54 00:17:05 1:24:23 00:30
6 3147 GAVIN PERSONS 12 24 78 00:17:31 1:41:54 00:56
7 3160 MICHAEL SCHUCKMANN 12 30 108 00:17:37 1:59:32 01:02

Rank: 3      TURPIN Team Score: 93 Team Time: 1:25:34 Team Avg Time: 17:06
1 3497 LUCAS TOWNE 12 1 1 00:15:53 15:53 00:00
2 3487 LEO MINK 12 13 14 00:17:02 32:56 01:09
3 3491 ASHTON RUBRECHT 10 21 35 00:17:25 50:22 01:32
4 3602 JOSHUA YAMAGUCHI 11 27 62 00:17:34 1:07:56 01:41
5 3468 CALEB ANDERSON 9 31 93 00:17:37 1:25:34 01:44
6 3469 GARRETT ANDERSON 11 35 128 00:17:44 1:43:19 01:50
7 3494 CHASE SPENCER 10 42 170 00:18:15 2:01:34 02:22

Rank: 4      WALNUT HILLS Team Score: 95 Team Time: 1:25:59 Team Avg Time: 17:11
1 3666 CAMERON BETTINGER 11 7 7 00:16:45 16:45 00:00
2 3677 DENNIS DEVINE 11 8 15 00:16:45 33:31 00:00
3 3676 DJIBRIL DEMBELE 12 15 30 00:17:04 50:36 00:19
4 3696 IAN LECATES 12 29 59 00:17:37 1:08:13 00:51
5 3708 ROMAN SALTARELLI 11 36 95 00:17:45 1:25:59 00:59
6 3681 JAMEH FANANAPAZIR 12 38 133 00:18:00 1:43:59 01:14
7 3692 LUKE JUMP 11 46 179 00:18:26 2:02:26 01:40

Rank: 5      LEBANON Team Score: 106 Team Time: 1:26:13 Team Avg Time: 17:14
1 1929 CALVIN KILGALLON 12 3 3 00:16:11 16:11 00:00
2 3023 MICHAEL STRAWSER 9 17 20 00:17:10 33:22 00:58
3 1792 TYLER CALLAHAN 11 25 45 00:17:32 50:54 01:20
4 1930 AIDEN LONG 9 28 73 00:17:35 1:08:30 01:24
5 1940 CALEB NOLASCO 11 33 106 00:17:42 1:26:13 01:30
6 1921 WES HOLDCRAFT 11 41 147 00:18:14 1:44:27 02:02
7 1864 MICAH EARLEY 11 55 202 00:19:09 2:03:37 02:58

Rank: 6      KINGS Team Score: 153 Team Time: 1:28:42 Team Avg Time: 17:44
1 746 SAMUEL THOMAS 12 4 4 00:16:21 16:21 00:00
2 730 ROBERT GILLER 12 23 27 00:17:26 33:48 01:04
3 743 BRENDAN STOCK 12 39 66 00:18:09 51:58 01:47
4 295 DONALD CHAPMAN 9 40 106 00:18:12 1:10:10 01:50
5 292 GRANT ARNESEN 12 47 153 00:18:31 1:28:42 02:09
6 742 BRAYDEN SPARKS 10 52 205 00:18:54 1:47:37 02:33
7 739 MAXWELL PETERS 9 53 258 00:18:57 2:06:34 02:35

Rank: 7      ANDERSON Team Score: 168 Team Time: 1:29:33 Team Avg Time: 17:54
1 251 MARK PHILLIPS 11 19 19 00:17:17 17:17 00:00
2 245 NOLAN LEIST 12 22 41 00:17:26 34:43 00:08
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Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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3 254 TY REGAN 11 34 75 00:17:43 52:27 00:26
4 250 KEVIN PHILLIPS 12 43 118 00:18:20 1:10:48 01:03
5 249 SUR PATEL 11 50 168 00:18:45 1:29:33 01:28
6 257 ELI UPCHURCH 10 51 219 00:18:47 1:48:21 01:30

Rank: 8      MILFORD Team Score: 182 Team Time: 1:29:53 Team Avg Time: 17:58
1 3406 HENRY CRAYCRAFT 10 20 20 00:17:21 17:21 00:00
2 3421 HENRY NEWMAN 9 32 52 00:17:39 35:01 00:18
3 3404 D.J. CHADWELL JR 11 37 89 00:17:48 52:49 00:26
4 3415 JACK HORNSCHEMEIER 11 45 134 00:18:24 1:11:13 01:03
5 3416 LUKE HORNSCHEMEIER 11 48 182 00:18:39 1:29:53 01:18
6 3411 LUKE EMINGER 12 56 238 00:19:24 1:49:18 02:03

Rank: 9      WEST CLERMONT Team Score: 277 Team Time: 1:38:09 Team Avg Time: 19:37
1 3733 NATHAN CORBIN 10 49 49 00:18:40 18:40 00:00
2 3732 BRENNAN CARTER 12 54 103 00:19:06 37:47 00:26
3 3738 KYLER MCFADDEN 10 57 160 00:19:31 57:18 00:51
4 3735 JORDAN JONES 11 58 218 00:20:09 1:17:28 01:29
5 3737 RYLAN LUKEMIRE 10 59 277 00:20:40 1:38:09 02:00
6 3731 ALEX BOSHEARS 10 62 339 00:24:30 2:02:40 05:50

Rank: 10      WINTON WOODS Team Score: 313 Team Time: 2:17:50 Team Avg Time: 27:34
1 3749 JESUS IXMATLAHUA XICALHUA 12 60 60 00:22:34 22:34 00:00
2 3745 ISMAEL DEMBELE 10 61 121 00:23:35 46:10 01:00
3 3751 KEON RUSSELL 10 63 184 00:25:45 1:11:56 03:11
4 3747 WINFRED FLEMING 11 64 248 00:26:45 1:38:41 04:10
5 3748 AARON GATEWOOD 10 65 313 00:39:09 2:17:50 16:34
6 3746 ANDREW ESCOBEDO 12 66 379 00:45:32 3:03:22 22:57

Event Name: ECC Championships
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

TIMING SPOT 2 of 2  10/14/2023 9:47:54 AM


